
               DELPHOS ST. JOHN’S HIGH SCHOOL                               

School Calendar 2019-2020 
                                                                                                 

Monday, August 19, 2019         Staff Work Day 

Wednesday, August 21, 2019     First Day of School for all Pupils 
 

Monday, September 2, 2019     NO SCHOOL – Labor Day 

 

Thursday, September 12, 2019    School Picture Day 

 

Friday, September 13 & Saturday 14, 2019   Homecoming Game / Homecoming Dance 
 

Monday, September 23, 2019     2 Hour Delay – Teacher In-Service 

 

Friday, October 11, 2019      2 Hour Delay Teacher In-Service 

 

Wednesday, October 16, 2019    Children’s Festival 

Saturday, October 19 & Sunday, October 20, 2019  St. John’s Festival Weekend 
 

Wednesday, November 6, 2019       1:30 Early Dismissal for Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Thursday, Nov. 7 & Friday, Nov. 8, 2019   Parent-Teacher Conferences – No Classes 
 

Tuesday, November 26, 2019     1:30 Dismissal  

Wed., Nov. 27, Thurs., Nov. 28, & Fri., Nov. 29, 2019 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break 
 

Friday, Dec. 20, 2019      1:30 Early Dismissal  

Monday Dec. 23, - Thursday. Jan. 2, 2020   NO SCHOOL – Christmas Break 
 

Friday, January 3, 2020     No School – Teacher In-Service 
 

Monday, January 20, 2020     NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King Day 

 

Monday, February 3, 2020     2 Hour Delay – Teacher In-Service 
 

Monday, February 17, 2020     NO SCHOOL – President’s Day 
 

Monday, March 9, 2020     2 Hour Delay – Teacher In-Service 

 

Sunday, March 29, 2019     8th Grade Confirmation, 3:00 p.m. at St. John’s 

 

Thursday, April 9, 2020     1:30 Dismissal                              

Friday, April 10 & Monday, April 13, 2020              NO SCHOOL – Easter Break 
    

Tuesday, April 14, 2020     2 Hour Delay – Teacher In-Service 

 

Friday, April 24 - Monday. April 27, 2020 (Tentative) Senior Class Trip 
  

Wednesday, April 22 – Friday, April 24, 2020  School Musical  

 

Saturday, May 9, 2020                           Prom 
 

Sunday, May 17, 2020      Commencement 
 

Thursday, May 21, 2020     Last Day of School for Pupils -1:30 Dismissal 

 

Friday, May 22, 2020      Staff Work Day 
 

 Possible make-up days in case of bad weather:  Feb.17, April 13 & May 26 etc. and as Needed__________ 

1st Quarter Ends – October 23, 2019    3rd Quarter Ends -- March 17, 2020 

2nd Quarter Ends -- January 10, 2020            4th Quarter Ends – May 21, 2020   


